302 MARATONA CICLISTICA CASA NOVA

Relatério Geral - SPEED - Masculino - SPEED GERAL

Coloc. Numero
1 120
2 117
3 134
4 112
5 135
6 115
7 119
8 113
9 118

10 114
11 121
12 133
13 136
14 111

Nome

PATRICSON EMANUEL SANTOS REGO
BRAZ

AMANDO REGIS RIBEIRO

PATRICK DA SILVA MENEZES

ISAEL DOS SANTOS

RUAN GAEL DE MAGALHAES GIRICOR
IGOR LUAN MEDEIROS DE SOUZA
ALBERTO SILVA DE SOUZA

ANTONIO RODRIGUES

FERNANDO LEITE MIRANDA

BRENO FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
MANGUEIRA SILVA

EDSON ALMEIDA

LUCIANO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
GABINO BRITO GONCALVES
MIGUEL RIBEIRO
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Equipe
BIKE RACING TEAM

TRIVALE

BIKE SHOW

TRIVALE

CBDS

TITANIUM ROAD
CYCLING

TITANIUM

EQUIPE MAQUINA

Tempo

00:33:01.15

00:33:05.14
00:34:35.48
00:34:36.12
00:34:36.37
00:34:37.15
00:34:39.02
00:35:30.15
00:36:31.05

00:36:37.12

00:38:33.15
00:38:34.17
00:38:35.47

00:40:39.12
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